ALLEGRO

EcoDesign

5. AFMETINGEN
s

#, TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

GIETIJZEREN ROOSTER
NOMINAAL VERMOGEN

RENDEMENT

CO-UITSTOOT

HITTEVASTE VERF BESTAND TOT
KERAMISCH GLAS BESTAND TOT

EAN 8426964180206
REF. PANADERO 18020
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ALLEGRO NL

DIMENSIONSHxLxP  873x1091x468 mm
* ¥4 BRUTONETTO 148/139 kg
. GEWICHT
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. AFMETINGEN DEUR 870x300 mm
21 ROOKUITGANG © 150-153 mm
Verticaal

8,9 KW
80,8 %
0,10 %
800°C
750°C
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HOUTBLOKKEN TOT
80 CM

270
m3

VERWARMINGSVOLUME
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CLEAN PLUS
SYSTEEM
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3-VOUDIGE
VERBRANDING
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SERIGRAFISCH
VENSTER
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DUBBELE STALEN
BEHUIZING 5 + 3 MM
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